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CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

Product Name

Code No.

Batch No.

Mfg.Date

Date of Analysis
Retest Date

LITHIUM BROMIDE ANHYDROUS 98% EXTRAPURE[7550-
35-8]

B-01549

21/02/2024
JAN-2029

FEB-2024

TEST SPECIFICATION RESULT

Appearance White to off-white crystalline
powder

Sulphate (SO4) 

Max 0.005%

Min 0.05 % 0.043 %

0.00047 %  

 99.0 %

BC02242678 

Heavy metal (as Pb)

White to off-white crystalline
powder

Assay (on anhydrous basis) Min 98.0 %

Heavy meta Max 0.005% 0.000088%


